
WORKSHOPMICHELE ASSAF & JOSHUA PELATZKY

ROSELLINA GOFFREDO

8:00PM

9:00PM

July 11 -12,17
COMPETITION

OPEN - STUDIO 1 

20262026

SAT / SUN, JULY 11 & 12 

FRIDAY, JULY 17
SATURDAY, JULY 18
SATURDAY, JULY 18

LARGO PORTA GRANDE
LARGO PORTA GRANDE
LARGO PORTA GRANDE

UNIVERSITY AUDITIONS: AMDA / SHU / OCU / POINT PARK THURSDAY, JULY 16

WDM DANCE Competition & WDOTY Semi-Finals
Guest Performance - EleinaD / WDOTY Finals
Gala Performance  
Gala Dinner 

BRUNO COLLINET

ADV - STUDIO 2

COMMERCIAL VIDEO + BACKUP DANCER PREP CLASSJOSHUA PELATZKY

MODERN

ADV - STUDIO 2

SABATINO D'EUSTACCHIO & FEDERICA ANGELOZZI STREET DANCE

INT/ADV - STUDIO 2

TBA JAZZ / LYRICAL

ADV - STUDIO 2

SABATINO D'EUSTACCHIO & FEDERICA ANGELOZZI CONTEMPORARY WORKSHOP

CONTEMPORARY JAZZ

CONTEMPORARY JAZZ

INT - STUDIO 1

JAZZ / LYRICAL ADV - STUDIO 2

INT - STUDIO 1

04:00-05:30

03:00-04:30

05:30-07:00

05:00-07:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-12:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-01:30

12:30-02:00

02:00-04:00

ADV / INT - STUDIO 2

BRUNO COLLINET

7:00-8:00PM

OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 1ACRO/CONTACT PARTNERING CLAUDIA CAVALLI & VITO CASSANO

INT - STUDIO 1

FABRIZIO PROLLI

MODERN

CHILD - STUDIO 1

09:00-10:30

TBA

01:30-03:00

LEVEL / STUDIOTIME TEACHER CLASSES

10:00PM

7:00PM

SEMIRAMIDE PALACE HOTEL

MEDHI WALERSKI CONTEMPORARY WORKSHOP

ADV - STUDIO 2

ALL LEVELS
          Fiorire Comunque Onlus/Via GrotteINCLUSIVE DANCEPATRIZIA CRIBIORI / Ugualmente Artisti

CHILD / INT - STUDIO 104:30-06:00

RANDI LEE & MICHELE ASSAF JAZZ 

FABRIZIO PROLLI

July 14 -18 : CLASSES

10:00-11:30 ROSELLINA GOFFREDO CLASSICAL BALLET - JULY 10-11-12-13 ONLY OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 1


